Unison Series
6 or 12 Volt, 18 to 72 Watt Units
Sealed Lead Calcium or Nickel
Cadmium Battery
Smart Charger Diagnostics
Housing
• Constructed of impact-resistant and UV stabilized UL 94 V-0, 5 VA
thermoplastic

(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
Ordering Information
NOTES: 1) 12 VDC models only available in 36, 50 and 72 watt lead calcium, 25 and 50 watt nickel cadmium.
2) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics. 3) 15 minute delay.
4) 72 watt units not available with DL option. 5) 18 and 25 watt lead units not available in 12 volt models.
L2166R12
10/10 IH
SERIES
UU  = 6 Volt, Unison Series
Thermoplastic
Emergency Lighting
Unit
UU2211 = 12 Volt, Unison Series
Thermoplastic
Emergency Lighting
Unit
HOUSING COLOR
WW  = White
BB  = Black
BATTERY/WATTAGE
LLeeaadd  CCaallcciiuumm
18L = 18 Watt Unit5
25L = 25 Watt Unit5
36L = 36 Watt Unit
50L = 50 Watt Unit
72L = 72 Watt Unit
NNiicckkeell  CCaaddmmiiuumm
25N = 25 Watt Unit
50N = 50 Watt Unit
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS 2
AA = Ammeter
AACCFF = 120/277 VAC Input Fuse
AACCPP  = 120/277 VAC Power Switch
DDCCPP = DC Battery Disconnect Switch
DDLL  = Damp Location Listing4
EEXX  = Special Input Transformer2
(specify voltage & frequency)
TT = Self-Testing Diagnostics (non-audible)
TTAA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics
TTDD = Time Delay3
TTPP = Torx Tamperpoof Hardware,
Includes Bit
VV = Voltmeter
MODEL DESIGNATOR
SSCC = Smart Charger
Diagnostics
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
SSCCIIRR = Smart Charger Infra-Red Remote
PPVVSS = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WWGG55 = Wire Guard
SSUUMMKK = Universal Mounting Kit for
Columns, Poles and I-beams
TT1155TTPPTTOOOOLL = Tamperproof Driver and Bit
SC
6 Volt
URH6W = 6 V, 6 W, Halogen Bi-Pin
URH7W = 6 V, 7 W, Halogen Bi-Pin
URH10W = 6 V, 10 W, Halogen Bi-Pin
URH12W = 6 V, 12 W, Halogen Bi-Pin
RReemmoottee  LLaammpp  AAsssseemmbbllyy
12 Volt
UR2T12W = 12 V, 12 W, Halogen Bi-Pin
UR2H12W = 12 V, 12 W, Halogen MR16 Flood
UR2H20FW = 12 V, 20 W, Halogen MR16 Flood
UR2H12S = 12 V, 20 W, Halogen MR16 Spot
For black backplate & lamp heads, replace
the ‘W’ with a ‘B’.